
VEREADOR P.L P.L.C P.R P.D.L P.E.L.O.M REQ. IND. M. TOTAL

ABNER TOFANELLI 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 85 86

ALEX DE CARVALHO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

ALEXANDRE MONTENEGRO 1 0 0 0 0 2 99 0 102

ANDERSON BRANCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BRUNO MARINHO 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 15

BRUNO MOURA 2 0 0 0 0 2 15 0 19

CELSO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA - PEIXÃO 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 2 12

DR. EDUARDO TEDESCHI 0 0 0 0 0 4 17 7 28

FELIPE ALCALÁ 24 0 0 0 0 43 235 0 302

FRANCISCO SÁVIO RUEL JÚNIOR 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 44

PROF. TADEU 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 4

JEAN DORNELAS 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 42 58

JOÃO PAULO RILLO 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 3 14

JONATHAN SANTOS 0 0 0 0 0 3 66 2 71

JORGE MENEZES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cb. JULIO DONIZETE 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13

LUCIANO JULIÃO 0 0 0 0 0 1 36 5 42

MÁRCIA CALDAS 0 0 0 0 0 8 20 3 31

ODÉLIO CHAVES 0 0 0 0 0 5 66 1 72

PAULO PAULÉRA 2 1 0 0 0 8 8 4 23

PEDRO ROBERTO 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 0 12

RENATO PUPO 1 0 0 0 0 9 5 0 15

ROSSINI DINIZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

MARCELO RENATO 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 8

DINHO ALAHMAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FABIANO DA ATEM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ROBSON RICCI 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3

MESA DIRETORA 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3

COM. JUSTIÇA E REDAÇÃO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COM. FINANÇAS E ORÇAMENTO 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

TODOS OS VEREADORES 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8

TOTAL GERAL 33 2 1 2 0 110 684 157 989

LEVANTAMENTO DE PROPOSITURAS
DEZEMBRO/2025


